
FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORD AND PIGTAIL (Singlemode)

Part Number         Part Number

UF-6401B       ST Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (900 Um Buffered) * 

UF-6401J2      ST Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (2.0 mm Jacket) * 

UF-6401J3      ST Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (3.0 mm Jacket) *

UF-6440         ST to ST Singlemode, Simplex Patch Cord *

UF-6440D       ST to ST Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6450         ST to SC Singlemode, Simplex Patch Cord *

UF-6450D       ST to SC Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6480         ST to FC/PC Singlemode, Simplex Patch Cord *

UF-6480D       ST to FC/PC Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6410         ST to LC Singlemode, Simplex Patch Cord *

UF-6420D       ST to LC Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6470D       ST to MT-RJ Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6501B       SC Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (900 Um Buffered) * 

UF-6501J2      SC Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (2.0 mm Jacket) * 

UF-6501J3      SC Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (3.0 mm Jacket) *

UF-6550         SC to SC Singlemode, Simplex Patch Cord *

UF-6550D       SC to SC Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6580         SC to FC/PC Singlemode, Simplex Patch Cord *

UF-6580D       SC to FC/PC Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6510         SC to LC Singlemode, Simplex Patch Cord *

UF-6520D       SC to LC Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6570D       SC to MT-RJ Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6801B       FC/PC Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (900 Um Buffered) * 

UF-6801J2      FC/PC Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (2.0 mm Jacket) * 

UF-6801J3      FC/PC Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (3.0 mm Jacket) *

UF-6880         FC/PC to FC/PC Singlemode, Simplex Patch Cord *

UF-6880D       FC/PC to FC/PC Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6810         FC/PC to LC Singlemode, Simplex Patch Cord *

UF-6820D       FC/PC to LC Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6901B       FC/APC Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (900 Um Buffered)* 

UF-6901J2      FC/APC Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (2.0 mm Jacket) * 

UF-6901J3      FC/APC Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (3.0 mm Jacket) *

UF-6990         FC/APC to FC/APC Singlemode, Simplex Patch Cord *

UF-6990D       FC/APC to FC/APC Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6910         FC/APC to LC Singlemode, Simplex Patch Cord *

UF-6920D       FC/APC to LC Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6221B       LC to LC Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (900 Um Buffered)*

UF-6221J2      LC to LC Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (2.0 mm Jacket) * 

UF-6221J3      LC to LC Singlemode, Simplex, Simplex (3.0 mm Jacket) *

UF-6220         LC to LC Singlemode, Simplex Patch Cord *

UF-6220D       LC to LC Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6270D       LC to MT-RJ Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6277D       LC to MT-RJ Singlemode, Duplex Patch Cord *

UF-6301B       E2000 Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (900 Um Buffered)* 

UF-6301J2      E2000 Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (2.0 mm Jacket) * 

UF-6301J3      E2000 Singlemode PIGTAIL, Simplex (3.0 mm Jacket) * 

UF-7003         Mode Conditioning Patch Cord 3 M.  

 FC/PC  Pigtail ST to ST 

* Provide length of cable assembly as requested 


